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WSt v, #2
(Otverse) Farm Pegg

APl 247 - T03- 7
(Revised 3-81) Date 7 L

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS - DEPARTMENT OF MINES

01l AND GAS WFEIL| PFRMIT APPILICATIOQN

WELL TYPE: 0il / Gas X /

(1f "Gas", Production X / Underground storage / Deep / Shallow X/

LOCATION: Elevation: 1378.75%" Watershed: Long Run

District: Magnolia__ County:_ Wetzel Quadrangle: New Martinsville 7.5 min.
WELL OPERATOR Inverness Petroleum, Inc. DESIGNATED AGENT (0tis L. 0'Connor
Address Suite 1410, 500 4th Ave., SW Address P. 0. Box 1588
Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2P 2V6 Charleston, W 25326
OIL AND GAS , '
ROYALTY OWNER Thomas A. and Elda V. Pegg - COAL OPERATOR
Address Limestone Ridge Address
New Martinsville, WV 26155
Acreage 94 ' ,
COAL OWNER(S) WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
SURFACE OWNER Thomas A. and Elda V. Peqg NAME Consolidation Coal Company
Address | imestone Ridae Address 1800 N. Washington Road
New Martinsville, WV 26155 Pittsburgh, PA _ T524T
Acreage 94 NAME mmm
Address . i§>
FIELD SALE (IF MADE) TO: Rt t & ahr
Address COAL LESSEE WITH DECLARATION *DIVISION
NAME Cﬁgé‘;ﬁ%%% OF MINES
Address
OIL AND GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED:
NAME Robert A. Lowther The 1éase or leases on which this well is
Address General Delivery located provide for standard 1/8th royalty

Middlebourne, WW 26149 and not a flat royalty.
Telephane 304-758-4764

The undersigned well operator is entitled to operate for oil or gas purposes at the
above location under a deed / lease X / other contract / dated March 26, 1973,
to the undcrsigned well operator from Thomas A. and Elda V. Peqg :

(If said deed, lease, or other contract has bren recoricd:)

Recorded on June 5 » 19 73, in the office of the Clerk of County Commission of
Wetzel County, West Virginia, in 54A  Book at page 413 . A permit is

requcsted as follows:

PROPOSED WORK: Drill X / Drill Deeper / Redrill / Fracture or stimulate_f__/
Plug off old formation ~ / Perforate new formation____/

Other physical change in well (specify)

=-planned as shown on the work order on the reverse side hereof.
The above named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessee are hereby notified that any
objection they wish to make or are required to make by Code 322-4-3 must be filed with the
Department of Mines within fifteen (15) days after receipt of this Application by the Dept.
Copies of this Permit Application and the enclosed plat and reclamation plan have been
mailed by registered mail or delivered by hand to the above named coal operator, conal own-
er(s), and coal lessees on or before the day of the mailing or delivery of this Application

to the Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia. 09/08/2023
PLEASE SUBMIT COPIES OF ALL
GCOPHYSICAL LOGS DIRECTLY TO: INVERNESS PETROLEUM INC.

Well Operator
WEST VIRGINIA OIL AND GAS

'CONSERVATION COMMISSION : By: 2> 02 srr20:.77

1613 WASHINGTON ST., E. . v/

CHARLESTON, WV 25311 ' Its:_ Vice President ;

Telephone - 304/348-3092 J o : ;
BLANKET BOND |



FURR 54
(Reverse)

(Revised 3-81)
PROPOSED WORK ORDER

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY:
ACTUAL INFORMATION MUST BE SUBMITTED ON FORM I1V-35 UPON COMPLETION

JRILLING CONTRACTOR (!IF- KNOWN)

Address
EOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION . Warren -
Estimated depth of completed well 3900 feet. Rotary X / Cable tools /
Approximate water strata depths: Fresh, 200, 1300feet; salt, 1960 feet.
Approximate coal seam depths: 965, 1065 .

Is coal being mined In this area: VYes / No X/

ASING AND TUBING PROGRAM

ASING OR SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS |JCEMENT FILL+ PACKERS

UBING TYPE Weight "|For Dril- Left in|UP OR SACKS

= Size [Grade |per ft [New |Used| 1ling Well | Cublc ft,

onductor 1.3/4 60" 60" 35 sacks |[Kinds

resh water |

oal [Sizes

ntermed. |8 5/8 1100' 1100' 1300 sacks !

roduction |4 1/2 3900 3900' ]380 sacks orfPepths set

ubing as_required

iners by rule 15. Perforations:

ﬁ, : Top Bot tom
!

= |

OTE: Regulation 7.02 of the Department of Mines provides that the original and four
coptes of Form IV-2 must be filed with the Department, accompanied by (i) a plat in
the form prescribed by Regulatiom 11, (ii) a bond in one of the forms prescribed by
Regulation 12, or in lieu thereof the other security allowed by Code §22-4-2, (ii1)
Form IV-9, "Reclamation Plan" applicable to the reclamation required by Code
622-4-12b and Regulation 23, (iv) unless previously paid on the same well, the fee
required by Code $22-4-12a, and (v) if applicable, the consent required by Code
822-4-8a from the owner of any water well or dvelling within 200 feet of the pro-
posed well. . : :

A separate Form IV-2 shall not be required for fracturing or stimulating a well
where fracturing or stimulating is to be part of the work for which a permit is
sought and is noted as such on the Form IV-2 filed %in comnection therewith.

WVISIONS EEING IN ACCORDANCE WITH CHAPTER 22,
ALL PROVISIONS ELi=G ACCLUORUAINLCE Y

O

ON 15 HEREBY

ARTICLE 4 OF THE W. VA, CCDE, 1 ) ;
R drilling TS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE

APPROVED FOR e O

e undersigned coal operator / owner / lessee / of the coal under this well
scation has examined this proposed well location. [f a mine map exlists which covers the
ea of the well locatlon, the well location has been added to the mine map. The under-

igned has no objection to the work proposed to be done at this location,.pr?vpgﬁbéﬁaozg
211 operator has complied with all applicable requirements of the West Virginia Code a

e governing regularions.

ate: > 15 .

Its:
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(Rev 8-81)

DATE 7-20-82
: WELL NO. Pegqg #2
Stute of West Birgimiz apr 0. 27 - o3 - /267
Bepartment of Hlines
‘@il und Gas Bivision

CONSTRUCTION AND RECLAMATION PLAN

COMPANY NAME Inverness Petroleum, Inc. DESIGQWATED AGENT  Otis L. 0'Connor
131U, 500 - 4th Ave,SW
Address Calgary Alberta Canada T2P 2ve  Address P.0. Box 1588, Charleston,WV 2532¢

Telephone  403-266-1023 Telephone 304-342-2191

LANDOWNER Thomas A. & Elda V. Pegg SOIL CONS. DISTRICT  Upper Ohio
Revegetation to be carried out by Inverness Petroleum,Inc. (Agent)
This plan has been reviewed by M;/,,me.' C%’,'o SCD. All corrections

and additions became a part of this plan: &/4/59

" '(Date)

g ZWV‘L/

(SCD Agent)
ACCESS ROAD LOCATION

Structure (A) Structure m@@@&@@&
Spacing . : Material AUG 1| 01982
Page Ref. Manual Page Ref. Manual OIL AND GAS D‘}'Eﬁ'@?
Structure (B) Structure -8
Spacing ' Material
Page Ref. Manual Page Ref. Manual
Structure : (&) Structure  .__ : (3)
Spacing Material

Page Ref. Manual Page Ref. Mamal

All structures should be inspected regularly and repaired if necessary. All
commercial timber ig to be cut and stacked and all brush and small timber to be
cut and removed from the site before dirt work begins. ‘ .

REVEGETATION

_ Treatment Area I Treatment Area IT
Lime Tons/acre Lime s = Tons/acze
" or correct to pH 6.9 or correct to pH : '
Fertilizer 600 1bs/acre Fertilizer . lbs/acre
(10-20-20 or equivalent) (10-20-20 or equivalent)
Mulch (Hay) 2 Tons/acre Mulch Tons/acre
Seed*  Annual Rye Grass 30 1bs/acre Seed* 1bs/acre
Ky 31 Tall Fescue 40 1bs/acre " 1bs/acre
1bs/acre 1bs/acre
09/08/2023

*Inoculate all legumes such as vetch, tre

Inoculate with 3X recommended amount.

NOTES: Please request landowners'
cooperation to protect new

© geedling for ome growing season.
Attach separate sheets as
necessary for comments.

5

foil and clovers with the proper bacterium.

PLAN PREPARED BY 44,/ /7 /5;.1,

Carl R. BOE
ADDRESS 905 Washington Road

P.0. Box 714
Washington, PA  15301-1153

)

1

PHONE NO. 412-228-8811




V=9 REVERSE . g 3
(REV 8-81) -3 |

' ATTACH OR PHOTOQOPY SECTION OF
INVOLVED TOPOGRAPHIC MAD. . LEGEND
QUADRANGLE New Martinsville 7.5 min.

WELL SITE PLAN

- Sketch to-include well location, existing access road, roads to be-constructed, wellsii~
drilling pits and necessary structures mmbered or lettered to correspord with the firet
part of this plan. Include all natural drainage.

’

+4—Property boundary -A—v—b—v—ai Div?rsion \\’\\\\-\-\\\\\\k— 2 |
e R Spring OQ E _ ’
Existing fence X X Wet spot & v
- —t- Stxeam-\ . NS SN Drain pipe O—r—0 >
—| =Opemditeh i i Lo . Waterway &= = =
P
///’/

09/08/2023
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THIS AGREEMENT, made V enpd into this...c%.__7Z day of / //?/(’ CA AD. 1927, vy e Ut 41

between . ... _. :j Dﬂ ' t?;/{[? 2o [-'4(" 5
7T he mas AIKLE A L il o200
v ‘

V /é//, /fof//,A(CJU’%?/?'//'A//“ LLE  fill 4. 22 i . hereinafter callec the Lesser,
and EASTERN GAS & OIL, PO BOX 731, WARREN, OHIO 44481............. Sae wie wiee e the TSN

i WITNESSETH. Thet the wnd Lessor. in econsideration of the sum of one dollar, the receipt of which is hereby acknow ledped,
ared ol the covenants amd apreements herein contained, does hereby grant unto the Lessee all of the oil and was and or the con-
situents of vither. an and ander the dands hereinafter deseribed, together with the exclusive rights to darill for produce and market
i and eas and ther constituents and aiso the right to enter thereon at all times for the purpose of drilling and operating for oil
Eosoand water and to trassport frome across and through said lands oil and gas and their constituents from the subjec nd other
Lindsand 1o possess s and occups soomueh of siid premises as is necessary and convenient in removing or transporting ross said
cands the ahove riomed products by pipe lines or otherwise for a term of ten (1 years and so much longer thereafter as oil, pas,

ar thewr constitaent. e prodoced o paving quantities thereon, or operations are maantained on. all of that certain tracg of land
stuatod an {

806, N ol Liuiittidgin 5 0 . Township o(...,/.. /;//V e [ [N County of....... L4 P o

and State of . ‘ll..,./‘. ///f' R B bounded substantially as follgws: : /

On the North L'y the 'ands of /’;'./>l.)/ /:4 /Z.l:..’ it WD V,(u.a'.'{,u // /i’(k:«/~'}7 4

On the East by the laads o! 77'"7_‘"_/" J /"// ) x Vi M) TV o 6.11 l:—//uf' L. [1]14(11" ;

On the South by the lands of /": /"ﬂ/}' & Lé)ﬂ/‘j' ///;:,76)/_/’/:{/_
On the West byvsthe land, of ’l /k.li 24 / S,\"j s

7y ) i g fa
containing V‘ )/\vt“t.){/' }eal AERES S . EITRL, () en /% wmee) WCTES, more or less.
being all the Land odned bv Leson A il Lowichup, provided, however. that if at of said term, either primary or extended, there
is a well 1n process of heing dilied eu - ud Linds. then this lease shall continue in force so long as the drilling of such well is continued with rea-
sonable diligence and su much lanver thereutter ws oil or gas or their constituents are found on said premises in paying quantities, in the judgment
of the Lewee. [t teing underroni fosever. that no well shall be drilled within two hundred feet of the barn or dwelling on said premises without the
wousent of lLessor.

...... from this date o1 pay to Lessor

2. In consideration of the preimses the <aid parties covenant and agree as follows: .

Lessee to deliver to the credit of the Lessor in tanks or pipe lines one-eighth (Ys) of the oil produced and saved from the premises. .

Lessor to rereive the field maiket price per thousand cubic feet for one-cichth (Y4) of all gas marketed from said premises, and the same to be paid
for on or hefare the 2ith dav of the wonth foliowing in which same is marhe? ;

S GE
3 Lessee 1o cojpmence a well on said premises within....... ..o ’
5 Gt T o <

/l' L’/_‘"/ / LA = ol s, sisiasisisirssic e, DOIATS is /, ) each year, payable quarterly thereafter until
wid well 15 comnfenced or this lease surrendered; but the completion of a well upon’ said lands unproductive of oil or gus in paying quantities shall be
considered as the equivalent of and regarded as the tender of delay rentals for a period of one year therealier and in no event shall the written
lease expure before one sear after the driiling of a dry hole regardless of the primary term provided for in the wiitten lease. In the event gas can be
produced, but due to a Iak of transmnson tadilities or lack of 1eiming facilities same cannot be marketed, Lessee shall pav or tender annuallv at the
end of cach vearly period during which such gas is not sold or used. as royalty, an amount equal to the delav rental provided in paragraph #3 hereol.
and while said rovalty is <u paid or tendered this lease shall be held as a producing lease under paragraph 21 hereot.  “Lhiv lease shall become nu!l and
void for failure to pay rental for anv period when same becomes due and pavable, provided however that Lessee or h's auigns is given 10 days
w:itten notice of his failure to pav said rentals and they are not paid within said 10 days.

i Lasssee snadl burs . when <o reguested by Lessor, all pipe lines used to transport gas or oil off or across the premises and pay all
damiee 1o Erow g erops. cinsed by operations under this lease: said damages: if not mutually agreed upon, to be ascertained and
deternined by three disinterested  persons, one thereof to be appointed by the Lessor, one by the Lessee and the third by the two
sooappeinted s toresiand, and e award of such three persons shall be final and conelusive

. 2 Lessor may lay a line to any gas well on said I1nds and take gas nroduced from said well for use for light and heat in one dwelling house on
said land at Lessor’s own risk subiect to the use and the right of abandonment of the well by the Lessee. The first two hundred thousand cubic feet
of gas taken in each year shall be fare of cost, but al' @as in excess of two hundred thousand cubic feet taken in each year shail be vaid for at the
current published rates m the town neacest the premises above descriled and lhe. measurements and regulations shall he by meter and reguiators set at the
tap on the line. This privilege is upon the condition that Lessor <hall subscribe to and be bound by the reasonable rules and regulations of the Lessee
rcrninu to the use of free gas.

6. The Lessee 3t any time may notily the Lessor in writing at Lessor's last known address, by registered mail, of the Lessee’s intention to use anv well
located on the leased premises and the leased preivises for any and all of the urposes  hereinbelore provided of injecting, storing or hkolding in
storage, and removing gas into, in and from any sands. strata or formations un. erlying the premises, and upon the giving of such notice the Lessee
may use any such well and the leased premises for any and all of said purposes. The Lessee shall pay to the Lessor a rental of $200.00 each year for
each such well while <o used; provided that the rental for the first year for a well so used shall be equivalent to the one-eighth rovalty payments to the

sor, il more than $200.00, for gas produced and marketed from such well during the consecutive periods of time ageregating 150 days next nrecedin
the wiving of such nutice, and for each vear therealtes 4 cental for such well w6 wsed cyuivaient 1o lirsc year's rental, if mcre than $200.00, reduce
eaca year bv the amount of $200.00 until reduced to $200.00, and for each year thereafter a rental of $200.00 for such well 30 used. If there shall bhe no
well used for gas storige purnoses on the leased premuscs, but if a we!l used b’ the Lessee- for any of the gas storaws purposes hereinbefore spacified
shall be located on other land: and such well shall be located within one mile of any line of the leased premises, the Lessee may give like written notice
to the Lessor of its intention to use the leased premises for any or all of said gas storage purposes, and thereupon may use the leased premises for said
purposes and shall be the sole judge as to whethe: gas is being stored or held in storage within the leased premises. The rental each year for such use
shall Le the same amount as, but in lieu of, the delay rental hereinbefore provided to be paid to continue this lease in effect until the commencement of
a well or of the use of the premises for any of the gas storage purposes and shall have the same effect of continuing this lease in force as though a
producing well or a well used for gas storage purposes were drilled on the leased premises: provided, that il a well is thercalter drilled and used for
any of the gas storage purposes on the liased premises the rental for such u.e of the leased premises. in lieu of the foregoing rental, shall be $200.00 each
ear for mc'L well and the same sum each year for each additional well 30 drilled and used. If the Lessee ceases to use a well for gas storage purposes
ut continues to ute the premises for such purposes and there shall be no other well located thereon. the rental for such use shall be the land rental
hereinbelore provided. Ali land rentals and well rentals may be paid by the Lessee in quarter-year installments.

7 The Lessor hereby grants to the Lessee the right to consolidate the leased premises or parts thereof with other lands to form an oil and gas development
unit of not more than one hundred sixty (160) acres for the purpose of drilling a well thereon, hut the Lessee shall in no event be required to drill more than
one well on such unit. Any well dnlled on said development unit, whether or not located on the leased premises, shall nevertheless be deemed to be
located upon the leased premises within the meaning and for the purposes of all the provisi and 1ts of this lease to the same effect as if all the
lands comprising said unit were described in and subject to this lease: provided, however, that only the owner of the lands on which such well is located
may take gas for use in one dwellin7 house on such owner's lands in accordance with the provisions of this lease, and provided further that the Lessor
agrees to l:c!&. in lieu of the Y o and gas rovalty hereinbefore provided, that proportion of such % royalty which the acreage herein leased bears to
the total number of acres comprising said development unit. If said development unit shall thereafter be used for gas storage purposes the well rental
or land rental hereinbefore provided for such use shall be payable to the owners of the parcels of land comprising said unit in the proportion that the
acreage of each such parcel bears to the entire acreage of said unit.

8. It is agreed that the acreage rentals or royalties on any well, or wells, paid and to be paid as herein provided are and will be accepted by Lessor
a« adequate and full consideration to render it optional with Lessee as to whether or not it shall drill a well or wells 10 offset producing wells on ad
Joining or adjacent premises.

9. Should it be determined that Lessor i+ not the owner of the entire tract above described then and thereupon Lessor shall receive a proportional
smount in accordance with the rentals and royalties for any fraction of the above premises owned.

10. Paymenl‘ of all monerys due on this lease may be made by cash or check, to ... S 4Mé ’/> /fl-//(‘vl&'
by derosit to the credit of G, PO e . s R e 8 e g A ;

end mailed to __.. R B, s s B AVl e, ,57’7”'7)5' Es /7. Vil ey

1. Lesspr agrees that Lessee is to have the nrivilege of usine sufficient oil, gas or water. for fuel, in operating nremises and the right st any time
to remove any machinery or fixtures placed on said premises and further upon the payment to the Lessor of one dollar and all amounts due hereunder
said Lessee shall have the rizht to surrender this leate or anv portion thereofl by written notice to Lessor describing the portion of the above tract that
it ele.ru to surrender or bv 1eturmng to Lessor the lease with the endartement of surrender thereon or recording the surrender of this lease on the
margin of the secord hereof. erther of which shall he a full and legal surrender of this lease, to all of said tract or such portion thereof as sajd surrender
shall indi.ate and 4 cancellation of ali liabilities under same of each and all parties hereto, to the extent indicated on said surrender, and the acreage
rental he':hnbrlme et luph shall he reduced 1in proportion to the acreaze surrendered. No change in the ownership of the land or assignment of rentals
or royalties shall be binding on the Lessee until after the Lessee has been furnished with a written transler or assignment or a certified copy thereol.

12. Al covenants and conditions between the parties hereto shall extend to their heirs, executors, success¢rs and assi d

) : he 3 iy &ns and the Lessor herebv warrants
and agrees to defend chg title to the land herein described: Lessor further agrees that the Lessee shall have the right at any time to redeem for Lessor, or
otherwite accuire by payn.ent, any mortgage or any other liens uoon the above described lands which in any manner affect the Lessee’s interest therein in

::ln’d t:n"-;‘:l:l":e'o‘r"';i?:l. pavaent by Lessor and be subrogated in full to all the rights of the holder thereof the same as if Lessee were the original owner of

Any addittons to the uhove agreement that are noted on the reverse side are a part of thla lease and are ugreed to by
both the Les#nr and Il.essee 3

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the narties heretn have hereunto set their hands and seals, 09/08/2023

Ackuowledrer! in thoArert. £ Aof- (5

‘ : / v /

o Flsd ot T ;

e Ahvarzas [ 41l tse
: e j / (;/Zf

AL

JV
¢ lnlS lnbtr Uliiciil 17 ST O A g e e e oo o

W. R. JONES uE =2 -

7

=7

e




e or. LYES) L2\, O B i D AD 127
Mgt e e cex

porsesally appeared the said /:_L;ﬂﬂ L /g.“%f_jéf/ﬂﬁ&ij 4125//#///;}';}9M

whe ack {.J.dmc_,ﬁ[)/ did sign and seal the foregoing Instrument and that i is

WITNESS my hasd and - seal, the dvy and year aforesaid.

STATE OF

COUNTY OF o
Before me, s Netary Public Ia and for said county asd state, ally
sod i b i N LI T i 0
the Presidest and S s WOMROEAIVIIY, s oo st i e oo b Secbesherspnt et s o et o o ER T 0

the above d corporation, who acknowledged to me that they did execute the foregoing instrument for and on behall of sald corporation, purtuant to suthority
so to do duly conlerred on them by the Board of Directors of sald corporation. and that the same is the free sct and deed of said corporation and of theruselves o
such officers. for the uses 3id purposes therein set forth. ;

In Testimony Whereol, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at

e day of . 19
My Comnlssion Expires:

Notary Public
STATE OF }.' ke ke b e
COUNTY Or. before me, @ in and for said County
personally appeared the said.
who acksowledged that did sign and seal the foregoing instrument and that it is A free act and deed.
WITNESS my basd aad seal, the day and year aforssald.
(Seal)

Notary Public, Justice of the Pesce

,TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, COUNTY OF WET/E!. TO-WIT
YFFICE OF THE CLERK OF THE COUNTY GAURT OF WETZEL COUNTY

ne forecoing paper writing was this d D E ‘g,/ L2273

t el N ,[Q,-'presehted for record in my office, and thereupon
oget™er with this certificate thereto annexed, is admitted to record.

toste: CZenll S O

County Court of Wetzel County

This instrument prepared by

3 ’ 1]
S : S
QD ) b

¥ g 09/08/2023
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Sbtute of West Jﬁugm'm
e e e RECEIVED

alhuh-tgn 253053 AUG 1 0 1982

DIVISION
QU ANRSATRERL

Yes / No_ X / The right to extract, produce or market the oil or gas is
based upon a lease or leases or other continuing contract or contracts providing
for flat well royalty or any similar provision for compensation to the owner of
the oil or gas in place which is not inherently related to the volume of oil and
gas so extracted, produced or marketed.

If the answer to this question is yes, you may use this affidavit.

AFFIDAVIT

L, (the above designated owner or
operator, or authorized representative thereof), after being duly sworn, do
depose and say that the undersigned is authorized by the owner of the working
interest in the well to state that it shall tender to the owner of the oil
and gas in place not less than one-eighth of the total amount paid to or
received by or allowed to the owner of the working interest at the wellhead
for the oil or gas so extracted, produced or marketed before deducting the
amount to be paid to orset aside for the owner of the oil or gas in place,
all such oil or gas to be extracted, produced or marketed from the well

Signed:

Taken, subscribed and sworn to before me this day of 7Kg .

Signed:

My Commission Expires:

09/08/2023



IHB /4 9 TELEPHONE

(412) 228-8811

HADDAD AND BROOKS, INC.

905 WASHINGTON ROAD
P.O. BOX 714
WASHINGTON, PENNSYLVANIA 15301

June 30, 1983

OIL & GAS DIVISION
Mr. Theodore M. Streit, Administrator DEPT. oF MINES
Office of 0il and Gas
WV Department of Mines
1613 Washington Street E
Charleston, WV 25305

Re: T. Pegg #47-103-1267
Dear Mr. Streit:

We cemented the production string on the above mentioned
well on January 4, 1983.

Due to an inadequate natural gas market and some cash
flow problems this well has not been completed. We are
hereby requesting a three month extension for reclaimation,
by which time we would have completed the well. The working
pits have been filled in but the top soil has not been respread.

We would appreciate your indulgence in this matter.
Sincerely yours,
HADDAD; AND BROOKS, INC.

Robert E. Williams
Manager of Engineering

cm

6(64*—&
':Dlj W, \9¢3

e

GEOLOGY, GEOPHYSICS, EXPLORATION AND DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT  (09/08/2023
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State of West Virginia

Bepartment of Mines
®il and Bas Bivision

WALTER N. MILLER Charleston 25305

DIRECTOR

October 18, 1983

Mr. Scott A, Marshall
Haddad and Brooks, Inc.
905 Washington Road

P. 0. Box 714 "
Washington, PA 15301

Re: Pegg #2 Well (47-103-1267) -
Henderson #1 Well (47-103-1264) .

Dear Mr. Marshall:

THEODORE M. STREIT
ADMINISTRATOR

00G-0619

Inasmuch as you have furnished this office with satisfactory evidence of the
transfers of the above subject wells and the 0il and Gas Insurance has sub-
mitted a letter including these wells under their $15,000 Blanket Bond cover-
age, we are by this letter transferring the captioned wells to Haddad and

Brooks, Inc,

If T can be of further assistance please don't hesitate to call on me.

Sincerely,

Lois A, Simpkins

Office of 0il and Gas

cc - Ms, Mary C. Blue, Land Manager
Inverness Petroleum Ltd.

09/08/2023



nsurance Company

i N L s, L1AS - "'.*/ M £ =
heOlt.Cas 4" RECEIVED | [
4 ’

A Subsidiary of Petrosurance Incorporated JAN2 8 1983 ;
OIL AND GAS DIVISIO "
6161 Busch Boulevard WVDEPARTMENTOFMINEg‘

Columbus, Ohio 43229
(614) 846-7220

v U HI R {a¢

January 26, 1983

State of West Virginia
Department of Mines

0il & Gas Division

1613 wWashington St. East
Charleston, W.Va. 25301

Re: Haddad & Brooks, Inc.
$15,000 Blanket Bond
BD4700003902

Gentlemen:

It is our understanding that Haddad & Brooks, Inc., wants to have the
following two wells located in Wetzel County included under the
subject bond:

Pegg #2 Well Permit #1267
Henderson #1 Well Permit #1264

Please use this letter as your authority to include these wells under
our bond referenced above. We thank you for your cooperation.

Yours truly,

326%»‘%/%/6—‘4—&‘

B. Todd Heberling
Bond Manager

BTH/cs
cc: Proudfit Insurance Agency, Inc.

P.0. Box 533
Washington, Pa. 15301

09/08/2023
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IV-35 <\§; Date September 1, 1983
(Rev 8-81) /g‘/§3 \\) Operator's
(AT, *w Well No. #2
(\%@y . Stde of ﬂest Birginia =
Y\ \ib% Bepartment of Alines Farm 99
R e . 0 . A78e 103 .= 1267
\,:\;& &V ° ON\S\OQ(’/,‘, ®il und Gas Bivision API No
eksé.kﬁs WELL OPERATOR'S REPORT
o< © OF
O(/?D , FRACTURING AND/OR STIMULATING, OR PHYSICAL CHANGE
WELL TYPE: Oil  / Gas_x/ Liquid Injection _/ Waste Disposal _ /
(If "Gas," Production X / Underground | Storage_/ Deep _ / Shallow X 1 X /)
LOCATION: Elevation: 1370.75  Watershed Long Run
District: Magnolia County Wetzel Quadrangle New Martinsville 7.5

COMPANY Haddad and Brooks, Inc.

)

1

50 Poz
3 Thix

ADDRESS 905 Washington Rd., Washington, PA 15301 Ca§ing Bsed in | raft (r;?ﬁnsp
DESIGNATED AGENT Henry M. Parsons Tubing |Drilling|in Well | Cu. ft.
ADDRESS 121 Glenview Dr.,N. Martinsville,WV 2615 Size 11
SURFACE OWNER Thomas A. & Elda V. Pegg (?Eg;xlis 3/4 45" | Pulled
ADDRESSL imestone Ridge,N. Martinsville,WV 26155 13-T0"
MINERAL RIGHTS OWNER Thomas A. & Elda V. Pegg 9 5/8
ADDRESS  Same 25 SX L11
8 5/8 1204' | 1204" 168 s Nea
OIL AND GAS INSPECTIOR I'DR THIS vl:])RK with 4% Cd
General D 7
R. A. Lowther ADDRESS Middlebourne, WV 26149 5 1/2
PERMIT ISSUED August, 1982 PR 741 )
: 4102 3210' | 3210' 100 sx 12-
DRILLING COMMENCED 12-9-82 3
DRILLING COMPLETED 1-3-83 2
IF APPLICABLE: PLUGGING OF DRY HOLE ON
CONTINUOUS PROGRESSION FROM DRILLING OR Iiners
REWORKING. VERBAL PERMISSION OBTAINED used
ON
GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION Warren Depth 3900 feet
Depth of campleted well 3230 feet Rotary X / Cable Tools

Water strata depth: Fresh Unknown feet;
Coal seam depths: 1126 (pgh. Coal)

OPEN FLOW DATA Comingled
Producing formation Big Injun, Weir, Berea

salt Unknown feet Drilled with fluid.

Is coal being mined in the area? NO

2400-2425
2684-2698

Gas: N/A Mcf/d
176 Mcf/d

Initial open flow
Final open flow

Oil:

Pay zone depth 2878-2883

feet

Initial open flow

Final open flow

Time of open flow between initial and final tests
Static rock pressure 925  psig(surface measurement) afterd dayhowss shut in

(If applicable due to multiple completion--)

1

0
0

hours

Bbl/d
Bbl/d

09/08/2023
Second producing formation Pay zone depth feet
Gas: Initial open flow Mcf/d 0il: 1Initial open flow Bbl/d
Final open flow Mcf/d 0il: Final open flow Bbl/d

Time of open flow between initial and final tests hours

(Contirue on reverse

Static rock pressure psig (surface measurement) after hours shut in

S'ide)

‘A2 IV

] &7 )



_7C
FORM IV-35 LD
(REVERSE)

DETAILS OF PERFORATED INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, PHYSICAL CHANGE, EIC.

Perforations: 6 holes in Berea from 2878-2883, 9 holes in Weir from 2684-2698,

11 holes in Big Injun from 2400-2425.

Fractured with 1470 barrels of treated water,

10,000# 80/100 sand, 38,500# of 20/40

sand. ATP 3360 psi. ATR 26 BPM. ISIP 1860 psi.
WELL LOG
REMARKS

FORMATION (OOLOR HARD OR SOFT | TOP FEET | BOTTOM FEET| Including indication of all fresh

and salt water, coal, oil and gas
Undifferentiated SS and SH 0 2198 Pittsburgh Coal @ 1126'
Little Lime Gy H 2198 gelz’
Pencil Cave Dk Gy 9 2212 2223
Greenbrier Tan H e’ 2278'
Keener Lt Gy H-S 2278 2324
Shale Gy 0 2324 2384
Big Injun Wt-Gy H 2384 2526 SG
Shale & Slst Gy-Gn S 2526 2630"
Weir Wy-Gy H 2630" 2743 SG
Shale & Slst Gy S 2743" 2878
Berea Lt Ba. H 2878 2904 SG
Shale and Slst Gy-Bn. S 2904 ' 3082
Thirty Foot Wt-Gy M 3082 3088 SG
Shale and Slst Gy S 3088 3230" D

A1l depths measured from G.L.

(Attach separate sheets as necessary)

Haddad & Brooks. Inc.

Well Qperator
//4 A Ba 09/08/2023
Dkl Boe sentamber 1. 1983

Note: Regulation 2.02(1) provides as follows:
"The term 'log' or 'well log' shall mean a systematic
detatled geological record of all formations, including

wal, encountered in the drilling of a well.”




STATE OF wEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
q - | OIL AND GAS DIVISION OIL & GAS DiVISION
FINAL INSPECTION REQUEST D=PT. oF MINES

INSPECTOR'S COMPLIANCE REPORT

Permit No. 103-1267 County Wetzel/Magnolia
Company Haddad & Brooks, Inc. Farm Thomas A. & Elda V. Pegg
Inspector ROBERT LOWTHER Well No. 2

Date September 16, 1983

IN COMPLIANCE

RULE DESCRIPTION Yes No
23.06 Notification Prior to starting Work ”
25.04 Prepared before Drilling to prevent waste [:/
25.03 High-Pressure Drilling [/
} 16.01 Required Permits at wellsite g
Ca 15.03 Adequate Fresh Water Casing L
> 15.02 Adequate Coal Cas:ing é/
15.01 Adequate Production Casing ("/
15.04 Adequate Cement Strength é/
23.02 - Maintained Access Roads [/
25.01 Necessary Equipment to prevent "aste [/
23.03 Reclaimed Drilling Site V
23.04 ) Reclaimed Drilling Pits l/
23.05 No surface or undergrcut;d Pollution [/
7.03 Identification Markings ('/
COMMENTS :

I have inspected the above well and (((HAVE/HAVE NOT) found it to be in compliance with
A all of the rules and regulations of the Office of 0il and Gas Department of Mines of

the State of West Virginia.

SIGNED:

bATE:




State of Hest Hirginia

Bepartment of Mines
_ ®il and @Bas Biuision
WALTER N. MILLER Charleston 25305 THEODORE M. STREIT
DIRECTOR Tanaary 11, 108 : ADMINISTRATOR

Haddad & Brooks, Inc.
905 Washington Road
Washingtoa, Pennsylvania 15301

Gentlemen:

In Re: PERMIT No: _ WET-1267

FARM: Thomas & Elda Pegg
WELL NO: Two

DISTRICT: Magnolia

COUNTY Wetzel

The FINAL INSPECTION REPORT for the above described well has been received in
this office. Only the column check below applies: ' )

The well des:gnated by the above permit number has been released under your

Blanket Bond.

Please return the enclosed cancell

ed single bond which covered the well

designated by the above permit number to the surety company who executed
said bond in your behalf, in order that they may give you credit on their

records.

XXXXXXX  Your well record was received and reclamation requirements approved. In
accordance with Chapter 22, Article 4, Section 2, the above captioned well
will remain under bond coverage for life of the well.

™S/ rl

Very truly yours,

Theodore M. Streit, Administrator
Office of 0il & Gas-Dept. Mines

09/08/2023



APPLICATION FOR DETERMINATION OF THE MAXIMUM LAWFUL
PRICE UNDER THE NATURAL GAS POLICY ACT (NGPA)

1.0 API well number:

| 47 _ 103 . 1267 =
(If not assigned, leave blank. 14 digits.) |
2.0 Type of determination being sought: ;
(Use the codes found on the front | 103
of this form.) | Section of NGPA Category Code
3.0 Depth of the deepest completion |
location: (Only needed if sections 103 | 2883 feet
or 107 in 2.0 above.) 1'
4.0 Name, address and code numb.r of .
onpiicont: (38 letrers Bor line : Haddad and Brooks, Inc. i
maximum If code number not |
ssltable, tenvn St} § N.'S')T)S Washington Road .
! Street
| Washington PA 15301
P State Zip Code
~ |5.0 Location ~f this well: [Zamplete (a) ?
or (b.] $ N/A
{s) For onzhote vonlls I ield Name
(35 latters maximum for fielet : Wetzel WV
name.) | County Swte
(0} For OC:: netls ]
I N/A N/A
: Area Name Biock Number
i
I L I 1 ’i)‘q-J ] N/A
| r. OCS Lsase Number
{c) Name and ider:ification nimber ]
of this weli: (35 letters and digits | Pegg #2
maximum.) !
(d} It code 4 or 5 in 2.0 sbov=, name |
of the reservoir: (35 letters | N/A
maximum.) .'
6.0 (a) Name anc code numbes Gf the i
purchacer: (35 lettars and digits | Not Yet Determined
maximum. If code number not |
awei'able, leave biank.) |  Name Buyer Cods
{£) Dete of the contract: :
| N/A S R Lo S N
; | Mo. Day Yr.
(c) Estimated total annual rroduction !
from the weli: : 1st Year i 6 Million Cutec Feet
1
T () AB Other (d) Tow of (s,
| (a) Baze Price (b} Tax rices [indicate {b) and (e}
. (+) ar {-) ]
7.0 Contract price: |
(As of ‘i:'ng dste. Complete 10 3 ( S/IMMETU N/A
dec:mal places.) ! S AR e R v g eninon R e R
8.0 Maximum lawful rate: 1
(As of filing date. Complete o 3 !'s/MMBTU 2803 0000 0000 2803
decimal places.) | T o wty S S SRRy AT el

9.C Person vnpomithu this application:

Ajency Use O.:ly
Date Received Ly Juris. Agegoy, -

Datre Rr%‘ E FERE Ig’;:!

August 29 1983

D.-ne /\noluzv-ov\ s Comcl"wd

el . 3

(412) 228-8811
Phone Number

FERC-121 (8-82)

-

09/08/2023




U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

- Form Approved - .
ederal Energy Regulatory Commussion M . 3
Washington, D.C. 20426 e e O q

(Expires 12/31/84) |
APPLICATION FOR DETERMINATION OF THE MAXIMUM LAWFUL
PRICE UNDER THE NATURAL GAS POLICY ACT (NGPA)
(Sections 102, 103, 107 and 108)

QUOYyYctwia .o

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS

N

Complete this form if you are applying for price classification under sections 102, 103, 107 or 108 of the NGPA.

Complete each appropriate item on the reverse side of this page. The code numbers used in items 4 and 6 can be cbtained
from the Buyer/Seller Code Book. If there is more than one purchaser or contract, identify the additional information in the

space below. Also enter any additional remarks in the space below. The data reported an this form are not considered to he
confidential and will not be treated as such.

Submit the completed application to the appropriate Jurisdictional Agency as listed in title 18 of the CFR, part 274.501.
If there are any questions, call (202) 357-8585.

SPECIFIC INSTRUCTIONS

Use the codes in the table below for type of determination in item 2.

Section of Category Description
NGPA Code
(a) b) fc)
102 1 New OCS lease
102 Y New onshore well (2.5 mile test)
102 3 New onshore well (1000 feet deeper test)
102 4 New onshore reservoir
102 5 New reservoir on old GCS lease
103 - New onshore production well
107 0 Deep (more than 15,000 feet) high-cost gas
107 1 Gas produced from geopressured brine
107 2 Gas produced from coal seams
107 - 3 Gas produced from Devonian shale
107 5 Production enhancement gas
107 6 New tight formation gas _
107 7 Reoompletiommrmnion gas
108 0 Stripper well
108 1 Stripper well — seasonally affected
108 2 Stripper well — enhanced recovery
108 3 Stripper well — temporary pressure buildup
108 4 Stripper well — protest procedure
Enter th2 appropriate information n_regarding other Purchasers/Contracts.
; Contract Date =
L';': (Mo, Da, Yr) Purchaser Buys: Code
(a) ) {c)
1
2
3
4
5
6
Remarks:

Negotiating with Columbia Transmission for gas purchase contract.

FERC-121 (8-82)

09/08/2023
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-t ot

f

BUYER-SELLER CODE

[ 4 a A
: ) ' i\
PARTICIPANTS: DATE OE( Lo

WELL OPERATOR: HQ (i(iou;l axa ok 73 « onsj Tac. o il

FIRST PURCHASER: Not Ye+ Detecmined —

OTHER: ' , —
]200 ) D
L \_a"_,‘, SN . }
W. Va. Department of Mines, Oil & Gas Division ' - ol )
WELL DETERMINATION FILE NUMBER A‘E)‘)ﬁ YT T
. LU Vi Ed
{309 06 -103-105: 1267 ae
Use Above File Number on all Communications DEC 1 2 ]983
Relating to Determination of this Well

CHECK EACH ITEM AS COMPLETE OR NOTE WHAT IS MI

ITEM NO. =
1. FERC -121 / Items not completed - Line No. 20 Al
2. 1V-1 Agent H m\'\j M Pcu‘.son_c
Ganp————
3. 1IV-2 Well Permit
4. IV-6 Well Plat /
5. 1IV-35 Well Record J Drilling / Deepening
e —
6. 1IV-36 Gas-0il Test: Gas Only Was 0il Produced? Ratio ™=
7. IV-39 Annual Production - years
8. 1IV-40 90 day Production e Days off line: e

9. 1V-48 Application for certification. Complete? _/

10-17. IV Form 51 - 52 — 53 -‘@- 55 - 56 - 57 - 58 Complete? _ / Affidavit Signed /

18-28. Other: Survey Logs Geological Charts

Structure Map 1: 4000 Map Well Tabulations
Gas Analyses

(5) Date commenced: /;Z - 7 — S8 Date completed /—' 3— 23 Deepened —

(5) Production Depth: L TR Rl N . 26"/‘77‘ 2519-93

(5) Production Formation: ﬁ,s Zn.‘un wQ_J'f 6@{@_“
- / @ &

(5) Final Open Flow: /26 A1C F

(5) After Frac. R. P. q 2 _5# 3 Aau_f
[ 4

(6) Other Gas Test:

(7) Avg. Daily Gas from Annual Production: -
(8) Avg. Dailv Gas from 90-day ;nding w/1-120 days o
(8) Line Pressure: s PSIG from bLaily Kepor:
(5>) 0il Production: - From Completion Report -

10-17. Does lease inventorv indicate enhanced recovery being done A/ (O

10-17. 1s affidavit signed? / Notarized? /

ves official well record with the Department confirm the submitted informati(qg/o&//%oj‘zs
7

‘dditi1onal information Does computer program confirm?

:s Determination Objected to By Whom?

78



o SeAsl Ur wedi VIRGINIA Date August 29 . 19 83
-4=178) L
: - DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND CaAS DIvision Operator's
‘ : vell So. Pegg #2
e Y%l . 103 . 1267
Stace County Termit
STATE APPLICATION FOR WELL CLASSZFIEATInN
Previous File Ne.
(IT Applicable)
Henry M. Parsons
WELL orzrator_Haddad and Brooks, Inc. DESIGNATED AGENT
Abprgsgs 905 Washington Road ‘ ADDRESS 121 Glenview Drive

Washington, PA 15301 New Martinsville, WW 26155

Gas Purchase Contraset No. N/A and Dats N/A .
Meter Chart Code N/A
Bame of Firsc Purchaser N/A

(Screec or F. O. EI)

TTey) (Stace) (ZIp Codey
FERC Seller Code ) FERC Buyer Code
[YPE _OF DETERMINATION BEING SOUGNT : 103
X3 (1) 1Initial decerminacion (See FERC Porm 121.) pmecelon of MPA— Category Code

-] (2) Determinacion that increased production is the result of enhanced
recovery technology.

-] (3) Determination of s seasonally affected well.

Landman

&g

905 Washington Road

Streec or F. U ¥ox
Washington, PA 15301
ty ate P
¢12) 228-8811
ATsa eT
Code

certificate of Proof of Service to Purchaser) ' )

11 of the above to be completed by the Operator/Applicant)

- -co....--..---..-..---.----------..-----’-...-.- Ceeceecvcecrecoeccseccne

‘s be completed by Jurisdiczional Agenmey.
:chao:u.lptf known) . _—ey

Executed copy to be returned to Operator/Applicant and

The Department of Mines has received a nquut.D for certific

ation of the above devcrihed
1l as ting the requirements of Section under the Natural Gas Policy Act of 1975,
GPA) ; lor for dererminac that increased production is the result of enranced recovery techno!ogy
der Section 108 of (NGPA): or for determination of a seasonally affected well under Secrion 108 of (NGPAY
All interested parties are hereby notified that on the day of 16 at

e office of the 0il and Cas Divigsion in Charleston, West Virginia, or as soon ThereaTCer o8 it my'

heard. there will be 3 public hearing, if requested, or if objecrion is filed.
This Applicarion is assizned File No.

Inicial review of information submitted indicaces the well ] is. | is not
‘icled to certification as claimed under the Nacural Gas Policy Act (NGPA). A review of this eviience

i any additional evidence will be made at the time appointed for a public hearing or as soon rhereafter
the matter may be heard. .

Urless obiections are timely filed or a request for a

's. & hearing will not be held @XCept on ex parte motion of th
to determinacion.

hearing is made within fifteen (13)
e Jerarcment and the matter will

WEST VIRGINIA DEFARTMENT OF MINES

SEP 61983

isdiccional Agency




FORM IV-54WC August 29 83

[12-78] Date _ S =5
STATE OF WEST VIRGINTA Operator's #
Well No. Pegg ‘
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION
API Well
SPLWell - - .008: 1267
State County Permit

WELL CLASSIFICATION FORM

NEW ONSHORE PRODUCTION WELL
NGPA Section 103

DESIGNATED AGENT Henry M. Parsons

ADDRESS 121 Glenview Drive
New Martinsville, WV 26155
WELL operaTor  Haddad and Brooks, Inc. ;g .,rqox. Elevation 1370.75
appress_ 905 Washington Road Vatershed Long Run
, Washington, PA 15301 pistMagnolia counc, Wetzel gy, New Martinsville
GAs pURCHASER Not Yet Determined Gas Purchase
Contract No N/A

ADDRESs N/A

Meter Chart Code N/A
Date of Contract N/A

Date surface drilling was begun: December 9, 1983
/

Indicate the bottom hole pressure of the well and explain how this was calculated.

gl
BHP = WHPe
53.34 =
E 3 é?go Z = .945
e WHP = 925
T = 535 BHP = 987

AFFIDAVIT
Scott A. Marshall

L , having been first sworn according to law state that

surface drilling of the well for which this determination is soupht was bepun on or afrer Februarv 19,
1977, the well satisfies applicable state or federal well spacinp requirements and the weil is not
within a proration unit, in existence at the time surface drilling bepan, which was applicable to the
reservoir from which gas is or will be produced and which applied to any other well producing vas

in commercial quantities or on which surface drilling began on or after February 19, 1977, and which
was capable of producing gas in commercial quantities. I state, further, that I have concluded, to
the best of my information, knowledpe and belief. that the well for which this determination is soupht

is a new onshore production well and that I am not aware of any inf ation not described in phe
application which is inconsistent with this conclusion. Xy
/7

/ L pe ot )
STATE OF m
county o & patirs,

1 , a lNotary Public in and for the state and county aforesaid,

do certify thatMA— Wgé/whose name is signed to the writing above, bearing date

thea??"(’éay of g 1907\5, has acknowledged the same before me, in my county afuresaid.
? ]
Given undér my hand and official seal thisxﬁ& day of W19 QV\?
A Jd
My term of office expires on the ‘/ day of ﬂ/ém} , 19 f\a

[NOTARIAL SEAL] e TP e ——, =
Koula Digby, Notary Publi¢ ) erE=s)
South Strabane Twp., Washington County o N

My Commission Expires Oct. 4, 1984

Mamber, Pennsylvania Association of Notarles s 09f08/2023
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PROVEN SOURCE OF MENT OF MINES.
ELEVATIONL3R4 B.M.on) (SIGNED) f :
FRIENDSHIP RIDGE pa) AT »
, ¥ e LLs =278 PLACE SEAL HERE
(+) DENOTES LOCATION OF DATE _JTUNE /Z 1982
WELL ON UNITED STATES OPERATOR'S WELL NO. PEGG ** 2
TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS API WELL NO.
FORM Iv-6 : 4] - 103 1247
(8-78) STATE  COUNTY PERMIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
WELL TYPE: OIL *"GAS_/L1QUID INJECTION__ WASTE DISPOSAL
(IF “GAS,"”) PRODUCTION __STORAGE __DEEP___ SHALLOW ___
LOCATION: ELEVATION /320 %4 WATER SHED_L ONG  Runy

DISTRICT_MAGAOLIA COUNTY W ET2EL,
QUADRANGLE ALSV)L

SURFACE OWNER THOMAS A. & ELDA V PEce ACREAGE <o
OIL & GAS ROYALTY. OWNER THOMAS A « ELDAV PrGa LEASE AcreaGe 7 709/08/2023
LEASE NO.__ 78
PROPOSED WORK: DRILLLZCONVERT___DRILL DEEPER ___REDRILL___FRACTURE OR
STIMULATE __PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION___PERFORATE NEW
FORMATION_OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)

PLUG AND ABANDON___ CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG___ ’
TARGET FORMATION _WARREN ESTIMATED DEPTH_3700

WELL OPERATOR Invermess Rtroleum (ne DESIGNATED AGENT_Otis L., 0’'Connor

ADDRESS 1410 5c0-4 Ave S.W (alaary, Alberta ADDRESS PO Box 1588 Chavleston WV 25326
Add. T2P 2v6

H T HALL F—-— L N

e
>
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| THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY
KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE
INFORMATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE REGU-

MINIMUM DEGREE OF .
ACCURACY I ™ 2.500 LATIONS ISSUED AND PRESCRIBED BY THE DEPART-

FILENO. 80=-5749
DRAWING NO.80-5749~- N THIS PLAT
seaLe 2 = 0p0xwC ) s 200’

PROVEN SOURCE OF MENT OF MINES.
ELEVATION.30< B.M. o) (sxcsrvem..ﬂaugﬂfw__
LS. ¥ 28

FRIENDSHIP BIDGE on MNEW R.P.E. ]

PLACE SEAL HERE
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(+) DENOTES LOCATION OF
WELL ON UNITED STATES

OPERATOR'S WELL NO. LEGQG 2.

4] - 783_ RE7T

TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS API WELL NO.

FORM IV-6

(8-78) N STATE  COUN
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OiL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL TYPE: OIL __l{GASJ_/_LlQUID INJECTION___WASTE DISPOSAL ___
(IF “GAS,"”) PRODUCTION ___STORAGE___DEEP_SHALLOW _

TY PERMIT

LOCATION: ELEVATION 437034 WATER SHED_LONG  RUN)
DISTRICT _MAGAN O L IA COUNTY WETZ2EL,
QUADRANGLE NEW MARTINSV/LL E

Q7 :

OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNERIHGMAS A & ELD/
LEASE NO.__/&
PROPOSED WORK: DRILLLZCONVERT__DRILL DEEPER__REDRILL___FRACTURE OR
STIMULATE___PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION__PERFORATE NEW

SURFACE OWNER THOMAS A & ELDA V PECE  ACREAGE |
BEDAN. FEGE Lease Acreace749/08/2023

FORMATION__OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)

PLUG AND ABANDON___ CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG— R
TARGET FORMATION _WARREN ESTIMATED DEPTH _37¢0

WELL OPERATOR Inverness Petroleuny {Ne  pESIGNATED AGENT Otis L. 0'Conhniy

ADDRESS 1410.5¢cc-4 Ave S.W_Calgary, Alberta

ADDRESS_PQ Box 1588 Chavlesten WY 25326

Canddd. T2p 2y6

H T HALL  f

- Y e PR YWr-X- My N|






